Capirprom

								Interest Expense						($4)		($4)		($3)		($3)		($2)		($1)		($1)		($0)		-		-

								Principal Repayment						(4)		(4)		(5)		(5)		(6)		(6)		(7)		(3)		-		-

								Total Interest Expense						($356)		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

								Total Principal Repayment						($1,215)		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

								Total Debt Service Costs						($1,570)		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

								Levered Free Cash Flow		EBITDA				ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

								Ending Cash Balance		EBITDA				ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

								Capital Structure 		Construcción de Flujo de Efectivo (Anual)		Current		Adj.		Pro Forma

								Secured Debt

								Banco Azteca				$1,708		-		$1,708

								Capiprom				37		-		37

								Senior Secured Notes 				-		5,321

Connor, Reed: Connor, Reed:
Making sure that this adjustment to secured is just the unsecured becoming secured
		5,321

								Secured Cebures 				-		1,534		1,534

								Total Secured Debt				$1,745		$6,855		$8,600

								Unsecured Debt

								Senior Unsecured Notes				$9,465		($9,465)		-

								Cebures				2,789		(2,789)		-

								Total Unsecured Debt				$12,254		($12,254)		-

								Total Debt				$13,999		($5,399)		$8,600

								CVR				-		2,419		2,419

								Total Debt + CVR				$13,999		($2,980)		$11,018

								2022E Cash Interest				$961		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?

														Fiscal Year-End 12/31

								Payoff Schedule		Construcción de Flujo de Efectivo (Anual)				2023		2024		2025		2026		2027		2028		2029		2030		2031		2032

														'23E		'24E		'25E		'26E		'27E		'28E		'29E		'30E		'31E		'32E

								Scenario A

								CEBURES						$1,211		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-

								Senior Unsecured Notes						-		$165		$172		$178		$185		$192		$199		$206		$208		$208

								Banco Azteca						-		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?		ERROR:#NAME?